
 

 

Oregon School Activities Association 
25200 SW Parkway Avenue, Suite 1 

Wilsonville, OR 97070 
503.682.6722 http://www.osaa.org 

 

 

Activities Advisory Committee 2024-25 
 

Dance & Drill Coaches Association (DDCA)  

James Healey (2025) Amanda Wilcox 
Putnam High School 
4950 SE Roethe Rd 
Milwaukie, OR 97267 
email: amanda.wilcox1229@gmail.com 

(2025) 
Canby High School 
721 SW 4th Ave 
Canby, OR 97013 
email: healeyjamesr@gmail.com 

 

Oregon Music Educators Association (OMEA) 
 

Aliyah Jackson (*2027) Anna Rikli (*2027) 

Aloha HS Southridge HS  

18500 SW Kinnaman 9625 SW 125th Ave.  

Beaverton, OR 97078 
email: aliyah_jackson@beaverton.k12.or.us 

Beaverton, Or 97008 
email: anna_rikli@beaverton.k12.or.us 

 

Oregon Cheerleading Coaches Association (OCCA) 
 

Shelby Crystal 
Gladstone HS 

18800 Portland Ave 
Gladstone, OR 97027 
email: shelby.tracy@yahoo.com 

(2027) Shannon Maloney 
West Linn HS 
5464 West A St 
West Linn, OR 97068 
Email: malones1@wlwv.k12.or.us  

       (*2026) 

Oregon High School Speech League Coaches Association (OHSSLCA) 

Jennifer Lesieur 
Nelson HS 
14897 SE Parklane Dr 
Clackamas, OR 97015 

(2026) Michael Sugar 
West Linn HS 
5464 West A St. 
West Linn, OR 97068 

(2027) 

email: lesieurj@nclack.k12.or.us  email: sugarm@wlwv.k12.or.us  

Executive Board – Activities Representative OSAA Staff Representative 

       David Nieslanik (*2027) Lauren Brownrigg 
Assistant Executive Director, OSAA 
25200 SW Parkway Avenue, Suite 1 
Wilsonville, OR 97070 
B: 503.682.6722 x229 

email: laurenb@osaa.org 

Executive Dir. of High Schools 
Hillsboro SD 
3083 NE 49th Place 
Hillsboro, OR 97124 
Email: niesland@hsd.k12.or.us  

 
 

 

*2nd Term 
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